Sunday

Monday

July 2025

CROSSROADS COMMUNITY

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Rosary Group
10:30am Good News Discussion
Group

11:00am Morning Movement
1:15pm Craft Club: Finish the
Painting Norman Rockwell
2:15pm Outdoor Fun!

2:45pm Lobby Lounge

3:00pm Sunday Musical Matinee

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:00am Trivia- Stretching Mind
Muscles!
11:00am Morning Movement
1:00pm Outing On The Bus
1:15pm Men’s Club Meeting- Resident Carl E
Will be Giving a Presentation on the Stirling
Cycle Engine
1:30pm Virtual Concert
2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle
2:30pm Movement Games: Art Scavenger
Hunt
3:00pm Board and Brain Games:
Conversation Category’s
4:00pm Social Hour

Tuesday

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Village Voices Choir
Practice

11:00am Music Therapy With
Cassadi

11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm Bingo Variety

2:15pm Baking Club: Honey Butter
Biscuits

3:15pm Book Club: Sense-sational
Beach Trip

4:00pm Social Hour

Wednesday

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:00am Trivia: Jeopardy Style
10:45am Adult Coloring and
Crosswords

11:30am Morning Movement
1:30pm Hometown Headlines
2:00pm Snack Social

2:45pm CRAFT WITH CATHY
BELANGER!- Create a beautiful
Lighthouse picture with rubber
stamps and a variety of
embellishments!

4:00pm Social Hour

Thursday

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Bingo

10:30am Finish the Song Lyric Game

11:00am Thankful Thursday

11:30am Morning Movement

1:15pm LET'S DECORATE OUR
WALKERS/CANES/WHEELCHAIRS/HATS FOR A
RESIDENT PARADE TOMORROW!- We'll have
supplies ready for you in the Merrimack Room!
2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle

2:15pm Movement Games: Beanbag Codebreaker
2:30pm Familiar Faces: Who's That Celebrity
Game

2:45pm Board and Brain Games: Uno, Monopoly,
0Old Maid, and More

4:00pm Social Hour

Friday

AD 4TH OF JULY- INDEPENDENCE
DAY!

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Village Voices Chorus
Practice

11:00am Fun Friday Movement
1:00pm Fourth of July Resident
Parade! Join us and Show Your
American Spirit!

2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER STAN JR.

4:00pm Star Spangled Social Hour

4

Saturday

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Outing: Scenic Drive on
the Bus

10:00am Word Workshop: Sun and
Stories

11:00am Morning Movement
1:30pm BINGO

2:30pm Movement Games: Beanbag
Twister

3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee:
Classic Westerns

4:00pm Sing Along

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Village Voices Choir
Practice

11:00am Finish Lines

11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm Bingo Variety

2:30pm Craft Club: Finishing Touches
3:00pm Mindful Moment: Spiritual
Hymns

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle 9
10:00am Trivia: Catch a Category
10:30am Adult Coloring and
Crosswords

11:30am Morning Movement

1:30pm Baking Club: Chocolate Berry
Muffins

2:15pm LET'S MAKE FLORAL TOTE
BAGS

3:15pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER BOB DESMARIS

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle 10
10:00am Bingo

10:30am Finish the Song Lyric Game
11:00am Thankful Thursday
11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm LIVE PRESENTATION WITH
Professional Speaker Robin
Shelgren: Topic: Boston Mobsters

2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle

2:15pm Music and Munch

3:00pm Word Games: Word Within a
Word

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle 11
10:00am Village Voices Chorus
Practice

11:00am Fun Friday Movement
1:15pm SPIRITUAL SERVICE WITH
CHAPLAIN ANGIE

2:00pm Word Workshop: Wordy
Building Bingo

2:30pm Science Soirée: Oil and
Watercolor Envelope Experiment

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle 12
10:00am Board and Brain
Games: Puzzling Past Figures
10:00am Outing: Scenic Drive on the
Bus
11:00am Morning Movement
1:30pm Bingo
2:30pm Movement Games: Batting
Practice
3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee:
Mary Poppins
4:00pm Sing Along

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Livestream Mass

10:30am Good News Discussion
Group

11:00am Morning Movement
1:15pm Craft Club: Reveal the Design
Watercolor Art

2:15pm Outdoor Fun!

2:45pm Lobby Lounge

3:00pm Sunday Musical Matinee

9:30am Daily Chronicle 14
10:00am Trivia- Stretching Mind
Muscles!

11:00am Morning Movement
1:00pm Outing On The Bus

2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle

2:30pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
MUSIC BY JACK!

2:30pm Movement Games: Art
Scavenger Hunt

3:00pm Board and Brain Games:
Take it Old School

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Village Voices Choir
Practice

11:00am Music Therapy With
Cassadi

11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm Bingo Variety

2:30pm Conversation and Cookies
3:00pm Mindful Moment: Poetry and
Polish

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:00am Trivia: Jeopardy Style
10:45am Adult Coloring and
Crosswords

11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm Craft Club: Lets Make a
Fancy Lady Plant Pot

2:15pm Snacks and Celebrity
Spotlights

3:00pm Puzzles and Podcasts

4:00pm Social Hour

AD WESTERN DAY!

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am WILD WEST BINGO!
11:00am Thankful Thursday
11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm Mindful Moment: Lemonade
and Laughs

2:00pm COUNTRY WESTERN DANCE-
A BOOT SCOOTIN' BOOGIE BASH!
2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle
4:00pm COUNTRY WESTERN WIND
DOWN

9:30am Daily Chronicle 18
10:00am Village Voices Chorus
Practice

11:00am Fun Friday Movement
1:15pm Outing to the Aviation
Museum in Londonderry

1:30pm Word Workshop: Pizza
Cheesy Word Game

2:00pm Movement Games: Paper
Roll Race

2:30pm Baking Club: Mocktails and
Muffins

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle 19

10:00am Outing: Scenic Drive on
the Bus

10:00am Word Workshop: Famous
Funny Pages

11:00am Morning Movement
1:30pm Bingo

2:30pm Movement Games: Ringtoss

3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee:
The Trouble with Girls

4:00pm Sing Along

AD NATIONAL WINE AND CHEESE
DAY

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Village Voices Chorus Practice
11:00am Fun Friday Movement

1:30pm Word Workshop: Continue the
Story

2:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER GARDNER BERRY

4:00pm Social Hour - An Assortment of
Cheese and Crackers will be Served for
National Wine and Cheese Day!

25

9:30am Daily Chronicle 20} 9:30am Daily Chronicle 21 ]9:30am Daily Chronicle 22 9:30am Daily Chronicle 23 | AD NATIONAL TELL A JOKE DAY 24
10:00am Rosary Group 10:00am Trivia- Stretching Mind 10:00am Village Voices Choir 10:00am Trivia: Jeopardy Style 9:30am Daily Chronicle
10:30am Good News Discussion Muscles! Practice 10:30am Adult Coloring and 10:00am Bingo )
Group 11:00am Morning Movement 11:00am Finish Lines Crosswords 10:30am Finish the Song Lyric Game
11:00am Morning Movement 1:00pm Outing On The Bus 11:30am Morning Movement 11:30am Morning Movement 11500am Thankful Thursday
1:15pm Craft Club: Napkin Coaster 1:15pm VILLAGE VETERANS GROUP 1:15pm Bingo Variety 1:30pm Floral Arranging i}igO;manai?;gd'\gg;’;"éz”n:es_ Lincoln
Craft 1:30pm Virtual Concert 2:15pm The History of a Handshake 2:30pm Popcorn and Podcasts L-og'I)_ogic )
2:15pm Outdoor Fun! 2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle Activity 3:00pm Movement Games: Simon 2:00pm Mindful Moment: Affirmation
2:45pm Lobby Lounge 2:30pm Movement Games: Art 2:30pm Craft Club: Clothespin Stretches éard Craft ’
3:00pm Sunday Musical Matinee Scavenger Hunt Dragonflys 4:00pm Social Hour 2:15pm Men'’s Movement for Muscle
3:00pm Board and Brain Games: 4:00pm Social Hour 3:00pm Music Bingo
Tetris and Treats 4:00pm Social Hour - Share a Joke and
4:00pm Social Hour Win a Prize
9:30am Daily Chronicle 27 | 9:30am Daily Chronicle 28] 9:30am Daily Chronicle 29 ] AD NATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY 30} 9:30am Daily Chronicle 31

10:00am Livestream Mass
10:30am Good News Discussion
Group

11:00am Morning Movement
1:15pm Craft Club: Customizing
Jenga Craft

2:15pm Outdoor Fun!

2:45pm Lobby Lounge

3:00pm Sunday Musical Matinee

10:00am Trivia- Stretching Mind
Muscles!

11:00am Morning Movement
1:00pm Outing On The Bus
1:30pm Virtual Concert

2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle

2:30pm Movement Games: Art
Scavenger Hunt

3:00pm Board and Brain Games:
Monopoly

4:00pm Social Hour

10:00am Village Voices Choir
Practice

11:00am Music Therapy With
Cassadi

11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm Bingo Variety

2:00pm Puzzles and Podcasts
3:00pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER MARLENA PHILLIPS in Egis

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle

10:00am Trivia: Catch a Category
10:45am Adult Coloring and
Crosswords

11:30am Morning Movement
1:30pm Craft Club: Friendship
Magnets

2:30pm Songs and Sweets
3:00pm Puzzles and Podcasts
4:00pm Social Hour

\\ |

10:00am Bingo
10:30am Finish the Song Lyric Game
11:00am Thankful Thursday
11:30am Morning Movement
1:15pm Baking Club: Cookie Bars
2:15pm Men’s Movement for Muscle
2:15pm Snack and Stories

2:45pm Finish Lines

3:15pm LIVE ENTERTAINMENT WITH
SINGER KATHY HANSON

4:00pm Social Hour

9:30am Daily Chronicle 26
10:00am Outing: Scenic Drive on
the Bus

10:00am Word Workshop: Riddles
and Rhymes

11:00am Morning Movement
1:30pm Bingo

2:30pm Movement Games: Table
Basketball

3:00pm Saturday Movie Matinee:
Classic Shows

4:00pm Sing Along

INDEPENDENCE DAY




